MEMBERS FOR OXFORD
SINCE CONFEDERATION

1867
1872
1874
1378
1880
1882
1887
1891
1896
1902
1904
1305
1908
1911
1917
1921
1925
1926
1930
1930

1867
1872
1874
1874
1878
1882
j1887
11891
' 1896
. 1896
1900
11504
1908
11911
11917
11921
11925
11926
11930
11934

DIVISION OF OXFORD NORTH

Thomas Oliver

Thomas Oliver

Thomas Oliver

Thomas Oliver
By-Election Dec. 9 James Sutherland

James Sutherland

James Sutherland

James Sutherland

James Sutherland
By-Election Jan. 29 James Sutherland

James Sutherland
By-Election June 13 George sSmith

E. W. Nesbitt

E. W. Nesbitt

E. W. Nesbhitt

D. J. Sinclair

D. M. Sutherland

Hugh Allan

D. M. Sutherland

By-Election Aug. 25 Hon. D. M, Sutherland

DIVISION OF OXFORD SOUTH
E. V. Bodwell
E. V. Bodwell
E. V. Bodwell

By-Election May 23 Lt.-Col. Jas. A. Skinner

James A. Skinner

A. Marley

Sir R. Cartwright

Sir R. Cartwright

Sir R. Cartwright
By-Election July 30 Sir R. Cartwright

Sir R. Cartwright

M. S. Schell

M. S. Schell

D. Sutherland

D. Sutherland

: D. Sutherland

D. Sutherland

T. M. Cayley

T. M. Cayley
By-Election Apr. 16 A. :. Rennie
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(Established under the Redistribution Act of 1933 by the union

of the former divisions of Oxford North and Oxford South).
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1935
1940
1945
1949
11953
1957
1958
1962

A. S. Rennie
A. S. Rennie
K. R. Daniel
A. C. Murray
‘ Wallace Nesbitt
Wallace Neshitt
Wallace Neshitt
> Wallace Neshitt
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39
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Free advice dep’t.

The best is, don’t give it . . . Don't
trust the man who says he shares every-
thing 50-50 with his wife because he’ll
lie about other things, too . .. The man
who’s waiting for something to turn up
might start with his shirt sleeves . . .
Little problems cast big shadows . . .
To remember your wedding anniversary,
try forgetting it once . . . The most im-
portant preparation for old age is to keep
on living . . . In the pursuit of happiness,
the difficulty is to know when you have
caught it ... You can’t demand a lot of
your Sugar if you’re not worth your salt.
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“You gotta think big!”




